CONNECTIVE LEADERSHIP INSTITUTE

When Inclusion is Critical & Connection Inevitable

CLI Seminar Pricing Schedule

For-Profit Non-Profit Government Student Group Discount
Certification Training Seminar $3995 $3395 $3595 $2795 $150 per person
Advanced Training Seminar OR $1995 $1695 $1795 $1395 $150 per person
Recertification

Advanced Training Seminars and Recertification Seminars available only to currently Certified CLI Associates.

* This pricing schedule is effective as of May 1, 2019. All prices are in US Dollars, subject to California Tax rates, where applicable, and subject to change without notice.

** These rates do not apply to Connective Leadership Institute’s Certified Associates (CLI-CAs) who have clients in an undergraduate, graduate or doctoral degree program. If a
CLI-CA is using materials from the Connective Leadership Institute for personal education research purposes, student rates may apply. Please consult with the CLI staff in order to
determine the appropriate rate.

*** Group discounts are available to those who are able to attend the Seminar with a professional colleague with whom they work closely. Those eligible for this discount should
work together to apply the Connective Leadership Model within their organization(s).



